
  
 
 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगगकी संस्थान कानपुर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
सम्पदा कायाालय 

Estate office 
कक्ष संख्या :१०१ डी (संकाय भवन)       Room No. 101 D (Faculty Building) 

पो अई अई टी कानपुर - २०८०१६ (भारत)      Post Office IIT Kanpur-208016 (INDIA) 

दरूभाष - (०५१२) २५९७१६६, ७३२७      Telephone- (0512) 2597166, 7327 

No.EO/CEMMC/2019-IITK/1067                                                                14 March 2019 

EXTENSION-III 

REF: NOTICE NO.09/2018-19 TO RUN SNACKS SHOP AT SHOP NO.2, CHOWPATI 

AREA, IIT KANPUR 
Due to the service exigencies of the committee members designated to open the received bids in respect of the above 

mentioned tender notice, the following modifications have been made:  

 The last date and time for submission of duly filled in tender document in Estate Office will remain the same i.e. latest 

by 1500 hours on 14 March 2019 (Thursday). 

 The date of opening of the received bids is postponed and the new date of opening of tenders will soon be made 

available on the web link: http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender 

Other terms and conditions will be same as contained in the tender document No.09/2018-19. 

-------sd-------- 
(Manoj Kumar) 

Assistant Register & Officer In-charge (Estate Office) 

 
 

Copy to: Chairman, CEMMC (for information)  

एक्सटेंशन नोटटस 
गनगवदा स.ं09/2018-19 

शॉप नबंर 2, चौपाटी क्षेत्र,  अईअईटी कानपरु में स्नकै्स की दकुान हते ु 

 

उपयुाक्त गनगवदा सूचना के संबंध में प्राप्त बोगलयों को खोलन ेहते ुनागमत सगमगत के सदस्यों की व्यस्तता के कारण गनम्नगलगखत संशोधन ककए 

गए हैं: 
• गवगधवत भरे गए गनगवदा दस्तावेज को सम्पदा कायाालय में जमा करने की ऄंगतम गतगथ एवं समय मे कोई पटरवतान नहीं ककया गया ह ै

ऄतः 14 मार्च 2019 (गरुुवार) को 1500 बजे तक गनगवदाएँ जमा करी जा सकती हैं । 
• प्राप्त बोगलयों के खुलन ेकी तारीख को स्थगगत कर कदया गया ह ैऔर गनगवदाओं के खुलन ेकी नई तारीख जल्द ही वेब ललक: 
http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/  पर उपलब्ध कराई जाएगी:  
 
उक्त गनगवदा की ऄन्य गनयम व शतें यथावत रहेंगी।  

 
ह. 

सहायक कुलसगचव एव ंप्रभारी ऄगधकारी  
(सम्पदा कायाालय) 

http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/


  
 
 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगगकी संस्थान कानपुर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
सम्पदा कायाालय 

Estate office 
कक्ष संख्या :१०१ डी (संकाय भवन)       Room No. 101 D (Faculty Building) 

पो अई अई टी कानपुर - २०८०१६ (भारत)      Post Office IIT Kanpur-208016 (INDIA) 

दरूभाष - (०५१२) २५९७१६६, ७३२७      Telephone- (0512) 2597166, 7327 

प्रगतगलगप: चेयरमैन , सीईएमएमसी  


